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
  

MOUNTAINTOP 
Mobile home with 

addition, 2 bedroom, 
walk in basement. 
Quiet country set- 
ting. references & 
security. No pets. 
$525 month + utili- 
ties. 570-379-2149 

after 5pm 

PITTSTON 
2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 
finished basement. 
Coal heat efficiency: 
Newly remodel 
throughout. $600 
month + utilities. 

570 654-6737 /570- 
883-1463 after 5pm 

PITTSTON 
86 E Columbus 

Ave. 
3 bedroom, 1Y2 
baths, Interior 
Completely remod- 
eled with new 
kitchen baths, car- 
pet, electrical, 
plumbing, ceramic 
ile, dining room. 
Seperate laundry 
area. Off street 
parking. Rent 3 

  

  

down $899 per 
month, or buy for 
$129,900. Qualified 
Buyers may ‘buy for 
$1000 down. 

570-343-0366 

PLAINS 
Spacious 3 bed- 

room, 2 bath raised 
ranch. Living room, 

dining room, 
kitchen, office. Ga- 
rage, $1200 month 
+ utilities & security. 

Non smoking. 
570-760-1282 

SWEET VALLEY 
Nice 2 bedroom 
Open front porch 

with screened rear 
porch. Appliances 
included. $500 + 
utilities. No pets. 
570-760-3637 

WILKES BARRE 
2 Single Homes 

for Rent! 
3 Bedroom. Newly 
Remodeled, Off- 
Street Parking. 
$700 + Utilities 
3 Bedr 

  

  

  

Call for Details: 
570-643-0252 

WILKES BARRE 
394 Park Ave. 
3 bedrooms, family 
room. 1 bath, front 

porch. Laundry 
hookup. $675 + utili- 

ties. For more 
information 

570-406-2834 

  

  

WILKES BARRE 

+ 

security. 570-825- 
9090 or 823-1947 

WILKES BARRE 
2 miles from Wilkes 
University. 2000 + 

sq. ft. home, 4 
bedroom, totally 
renovated new 

  

house for rent. 
$750 + utilities. 
Possible rent to 

own! Call 570-775- 
7174 for details. 

house ready now! 

WILKES BARRE 
Rent with 

option to buy. 
Investors Dream. 
Near downtown. 3 
bedrooms, Move in 

condition! 
570-588-4088 

WILKES-BARRE 
Spotlessly Clean 
Single Home with 
large fenced yard. 
Detached Garage. 
Off-Street Parking. 
3 BR, 12 Bath, LR, 

DR, Hardwood 
floors: An Security 

em, pliances. 
$650/month + 
1st/Last/Security. 

Plus Utilities. Refer- 
ence & Credit 

Check Required. No 
Pets. Immediate 

570-675-4256 
ERASE ERI 

Autos 

Wanted 980 

  

  

  

ALL JUNK 
VEHICLES WANTED 
Free removal, Cash 
paid. Call anytime 

301-3602 

  

WYOMING 
Modern small 1 

bedroom, living & 
dining room modern 
kitchen, wall to wall 

carpeting, nice 
stove & refrigerator. 
$435 + utilities se- 

curity & References. 
io Deis. 

570-693-4246 

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 855 

DALLAS TWP. 
  

   

    

edroom mobile 
home, available Oc- 
tober 1st. $495 + se- 
curity, includes water, 
sewer & garbage. 

Call 570-332-8922 

  

Rooms 860 

FREELAND 

COTTAGE HOTEL 
Furnished, clean & 

friendly, share 
kitchen, living room, 
laundry, $50 & up. 
570-636-0531 

NANTICOKE 
Single furnished 
room with shared 

kitchen & bath. $75 
per week. $100 
damage deposit. 
570-735-8015 

Be sas GU EA PB ES PLE i 

Lots 87 

EXETER LOT 
80 X 133 feet, Cor- 
ner Wilson/Sturmer 
Streets. Serious 
inquires only. 
570-654-7803 

  

  

  

Ll eI. 
Garages 880 

WEST WYOMING 
1 stall. Clean, secure 
& dry. $70 month. 

12 month lease. 
570-954-2972 

Commercial 

Places 885 

APARTMENT BUILDING 
PITTSTON 

4 unit apartment 
building fully occu- 
pied 1 bedroom- 
suntis. Recetn new 
roof & gas furnaces 
+ 4 car detached 
arage. Asking 

£125.00. 
570-881-1409 

BEAUTY SHOP OR 
STORE FRONT 

Hanover Twp 
$400 month 

Serious inquires. 
570-343-0366 

GOLD STORAGE 
SPACE AVAILABLE 
WILKES BARRE 

1500 Sq. Ft.. 
Monthly / Terms and 
conditions apply. 

Thomas C. Thomas Co. 
570-822-2101 

Corner 
N. Pennsylvania Ave. 

& East Union St. 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 

18701 

~CORHERGIL 
Larksville, Start a 
business or relo- 
cate a business. 
Move in condition 
Approximately 1700 
sq. ft. Ladies room, 
men’s room. Gas & 
electric heat. Off 
street parking, 
Good location $500 
month + security. 
Call for Bpponment 
570-287-8490 
tween 9:30am - 
2:30pm 

COMMERCIAL, 
PROFESSIONAL 

SPACE FOR LEASE 
159 S. Main 

Pittston 
1,600 sq. ft. newly 

renovated open floor 
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